

## COMPOSITE COMPUTER REGISTER UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 1952

Search Copy



Identifier	NA94D/238	
Land Registration District	North Auckland	
Date Issued	26 October 1993	

Prior Reference	es		
NA65A/877	NA71A/890		
Estate	Fee Simple - 1/2 share		
Area	1017 square metres more or less		
Legal Descript	ion Lot 5 Deposited Plan 7433		
Proprietors			
Brian Hartley D	urbridge		
Estate	Leasehold	Instrument	L C530574.6
		Term	999 years commencing on the 1st October 1993
Legal Descript	ion Flat 1 Deposited Plan 157879		
Proprietors			
Brian Hartley D	urbridge		
Interests			
C530574.6 Leas	nent in Transfer 91536 (Affects Fee Simple e of Flat 1 DP 157879 Term 999 years cor 1ed - 26.10.1993 at 2.10 pm (Affects Fee S	nmencing on the 1st	October 1993 Composite CT

Land Covenant in Lease C530574.6 - 26.10.1993 at 2.10 pm (Affects Fee Simple)

C530574.10 Lease of Flat 2 and Garage 2 Composite CT NA94D/239 issued - 26.10.1993 at 2.10 pm (Affects Fee Simple)

Land Covenant in Lease C530574.10 - 26.10.1993 at 2.10 pm (Affects Fee Simple)

